08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 23 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 001

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Phillip Bittle

Seq Time

1 6:28 A.M.
2 6:29 A M.
3 6:31 A.M.
4 6:31 A.M.
S 6:32 A.M.
6 6:32 A.M.
7 6:33 AM.
8 6:35 A.M.
9 6:36 A.M.
10 6:36 A.M.
11 6:37 A.M.
12 6:41 A.M.
13 6:42 A.M.
14 6:44 A.M.
15 6:45 A.M.
16 6:46 A.M.
17 6:46 A.M.
18 6:47 A.M.
19 6:48 A.M.
20 6:49 A.M.
21 6:51 A.M.

7:10 AM.

Stop Description

1258 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

1318 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR LYNETTE CT 06057 & RAMSTEIN RD 06057

50 RAMSTEIN RD 06057

CRNR 125 TANGLEWOOD RD 06057 & RAMSTEIN RD 06057
CRNR 153 TANGLEWOOD RD 06057 & RAMSTEIN RD 06057
CRNR RAMSTEIN RD 06057 & FLANDERS CR 06057
CRNR WHITBECK RD 06057 & BARBERRY DR 06057

85 WHITBECK RD 06057

CRNR WHITBECK RD 06057 & KNOLLWOOD RD 06057
CRNR TORRINGFORD EAST ST 06057 & VICTORIA DR
1540 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

46 HARRISON RD 06057

CRNR GILLETTE RD 06057 & WILLOW LN 06057

350 GILLETTE RD 06057

CRNR GILLETTE RD 06057 & HEMLOCK DR 06057

210 GILLETTE RD 06057

CRNR GILLETTE RD 06057 & KINSEY RD 06057

CRNR KINSEY RD 06057 & HICKORY KNOLL 06057

55 KINSEY RD 06057

CRNR RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE & WOODLAND RD DOORSIDE
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 23 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 001

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Phillip Bittle
Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:27 P.M.
2 2:28 P.M.
3 2:31 P.M.
4 2:33 P.M.
5 2:35P.M.
6 2:35 P.M.
7 2:36 P.M.
8 2:39 P.M.
9 2:40 P.M.
10 2:40 P.M.
11 2:41 P.M.
12 2:41 P.M.
13 2:44 P.M.
14 2:45 P.M.
15 2:47 P.M.
16 2:47 P.M.
17 2:48 P.M.
18 2:49 P.M.
19 2:50 P.M.
20 2:51 P.M.
21 2:52 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

1258 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

1318 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE & WOODLAND RD DOORSIDE
CRNR TORRINGFORD EAST ST 06057 & VICTORIA DR
CRNR WHITBECK RD 06057 & KNOLLWOOD RD 06057

85 WHITBECK RD 06057

CRNR WHITBECK RD 06057 & BARBERRY DR 06057

CRNR RAMSTEIN RD 06057 & FLANDERS CR 06057

CRNR 153 TANGLEWOOD RD 06057 & RAMSTEIN RD 06057
CRNR 125 TANGLEWOOD RD 06057 & RAMSTEIN RD 06057
50 RAMSTEIN RD 06057

CRNR LYNETTE CT 06057 & RAMSTEIN RD 06057

1540 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

46 HARRISON RD 06057

CRNR GILLETTE RD 06057 & WILLOW LN 06057

350 GILLETTE RD 06057

CRNR GILLETTE RD 06057 & HEMLOCK DR 06057

210 GILLETTE RD 06057

CRNR GILLETTE RD 06057 & KINSEY RD 06057

CRNR KINSEY RD 06057 & HICKORY KNOLL 06057

55 KINSEY RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 17 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 003

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Joe Gilbey

Seq Time

1 6:28 A.M.
2 6:29 A M.
3 6:29 A M.
4 6:29 A M.
5 6:30 A.M.
6 6:30 A.M.
7 6:31 A.M.
8 6:33 A M.
9 6:38 A.M.
10 6:40 A.M.
11 6:41 A.M.
12 6:42 A.M.
13 6:43 A.M.
14  6:46 A M.
15 6:47 AM.
16 6:48 A.M.
17  6:49 AM.
18  6:50 A.M.
19  6:52 AM.
20 6:52 AM.

7:10 AM.

Stop Description

CRNR BAKERVILLE TER 06057 & BIRDSVIEW TER 06057
50 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

31 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

28 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

12 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

59 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

95 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

295 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

CRNR SABOLICK RD 06057 & HIDDEN HILL RD 06057
CRNR E COTTON HILL RD 06057 & SHAFER RD 06057
488-489 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

515 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

CRNR WOODCHUCK LN & SHAFER RD @ TOWN LINE 06057
E COTTON HILL RD & HARMONY HILL RD 06057

460 COTTON HILL RD 06057:1

356 COTTON HILL RD 06057

313 COTTON HILL RD 06057

CRNR COTTON HILL RD 06057 & DEER RUN RD 06057

33 COTTON HILL RD 06057

15 COTTON HILL RD 06057
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 17 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 003

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Joseph Gilbey

Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:28 P.M.
2 2:29 P.M.
3 2:29 P.M.
4 2:29 P.M.
5 2:30 P.M.
6 2:30 P.M.
7 2:31 P.M.
8 2:32 P.M.
9 2:38 P.M.
10 2:40 P.M.
11 2:41 P.M.
12 2:42 P.M.
13 2:43 P.M.
14 2:46 P.M.
15 2:47 P.M.
16 2:48 P.M.
17 2:49 P.M.
18 2:50 P.M.
19 2:52 P.M.
20 2:52 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

CRNR BAKERVILLE TER 06057 & BIRDSVIEW TER 06057
50 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

31 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

28 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

12 BIRDSVIEW TER 06057

59 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

95 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

295 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

CRNR SABOLICK RD 06057 & HIDDEN HILL RD 06057
CRNR E COTTON HILL RD 06057 & SHAFER RD 06057
488-489 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

515 E COTTON HILL RD 06057

CRNR WOODCHUCK LN & SHAFER RD @ TOWN LINE 06057
E COTTON HILL RD & HARMONY HILL RD 06057

460 COTTON HILL RD 06057:1

356 COTTON HILL RD 06057

313 COTTON HILL RD 06057

CRNR COTTON HILL RD 06057 & DEER RUN RD 06057

33 COTTON HILL RD 06057

15 COTTON HILL RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 16 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 004

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Caleb Cutler

Seq Time

1 6:10 A.M.
2 6:12 A.M.
3 6:14 A.M.
4 6:15 A.M.
S 6:16 A.M.
6 6:17 A.M.
7 6:22 A.M.
8 6:23 A.M.
9 6:24 A.M.
10 6:26 A.M.
11 6:29 A.M.
12 6:30 A.M.
13 6:32 A.M.
14 6:33 A.M.
15 6:34 A.M.
16 6:34 A.M.
17 6:35 A.M.
18 6:35 A.M.
19 6:36 A.M.
20 6:37 A.M.
21 6:38 A.M.
22 6:39 A.M.
23 6:40 A.M.
24 6:44 A.M.
25 6:45 A.M.
26 6:45 A.M.
27 6:48 A.M.
28 6:49 A.M.

7:10 AM.

Stop Description

767 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE *DOORSIDE

674 LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR SOUTH EAST RD 06057 & GARRETT RIDGE CT 06057
CRNR INDIAN MEADOW 06057 & SOUTH EAST RD

218 SOUTH EAST RD 06057

254 SOUTH EAST RD 06057

373 SOUTH EAST RD 06057

CRNR WEST RD 06057 & BLUEBERRY RD 06057

73 WEST RD 06057

CRNR @ SO. RD & LAURELWOOD POND LN/BUTTER CUP LN,
CRNR SOUTH RD & GIBSON LN 06057

CRNR SOUTH RD 06057 & MEADOW VIEW DR 06057

192 SOUTH RD 06057

170 LAIR RD 06057

CRNR LAIR RD 06057 & BEE MOUNTAIN RD 06057

22 BEE MOUNTAIN RD 06057

CRNR BEE MOUNTAIN RD & ROBBINS RD 06057

CRNR ELIZABETH DR 06057 & ROBBINS RD 06057
CRNR ELIZABETH DR 06057 & HONEY HILL RD 06057
CRNR HONEY HILL RD 06057 & RED CLOVER RD 06057
5 HONEY HILL RD 06057

292 SOUTH RD 06057

46 SPENCER BROOK RD 06057

120 SOUTH RD 06057

101 SOUTH RD 06057

CRNR WINDSOR RD RD 06057 & 2ND LAIR RD 06057

52 SOUTH RD 06057

800 LITCHFIELD TPKE *DOORSIDE
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 16 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 004

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Caleb Cutler
Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:30 P.M.
2 2:31 P.M.
3 2:34 P.M.
4 2:35P.M.
5 2:36 P.M.
6 2:36 P.M.
7 2:42 P.M.
8 2:43 P.M.
9 2:44 P.M.
10 2:46 P.M.
11 2:49 P.M.
12 2:50 P.M.
13 2:51 P.M.
14 2:52 P.M.
15 2:53 P.M.
16 2:54 P.M.
17 2:54 P.M.
18 2:55P.M.
19 2:55 P.M.
20 2:56 P.M.
21 2:57 P.M.
22 2:58 P.M.
23 3:00 P.M.
24 3:03 P.M.
25 3:04 P.M.
26 3:05P.M.
27 3:08 P.M.
28 3:09 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

767 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE *DOORSIDE

674 LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR SOUTH EAST RD 06057 & GARRETT RIDGE CT 06057
CRNR INDIAN MEADOW 06057 & SOUTH EAST RD

218 SOUTH EAST RD 06057

254 SOUTH EAST RD 06057

373 SOUTH EAST RD 06057

CRNR WEST RD 06057 & BLUEBERRY RD 06057

73 WEST RD 06057

CRNR @ SO. RD & LAURELWOOD POND LN/BUTTER CUP LN,
CRNR SOUTH RD & GIBSON LN 06057

CRNR SOUTH RD 06057 & MEADOW VIEW DR 06057
292 SOUTH RD 06057

192 SOUTH RD 06057

170 LAIR RD 06057

CRNR LAIR RD 06057 & BEE MOUNTAIN RD 06057

22 BEE MOUNTAIN RD 06057

CRNR BEE MOUNTAIN RD & ROBBINS RD 06057

CRNR ELIZABETH DR 06057 & ROBBINS RD 06057
CRNR ELIZABETH DR 06057 & HONEY HILL RD 06057
CRNR HONEY HILL RD 06057 & RED CLOVER RD 06057
S HONEY HILL RD 06057

46 SPENCER BROOK RD 06057

120 SOUTH RD 06057

101 SOUTH RD 06057

CRNR WINDSOR RD RD 06057 & 2ND LAIR RD 06057

52 SOUTH RD 06057

800 LITCHFIELD TPKE *DOORSIDE

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 14 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 005

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS
Sherwood Carey

Seq Time

1 6:33 A.M.
2 6:35 A.M.
3 6:37 A.M.
4 6:38 A.M.
5 6:41 A.M.
6 6:41 A.M.
7 6:42 A.M.
8 6:42 A.M.
9 6:43 A.M.
10 6:44 A.M.
11 6:45 A.M.
12 6:46 A.M.
13 6:46 A.M.
14  6:47 AM.
15 6:48 A.M.
16 6:48 A.M.
17 6:49 A.M.
18  6:49 AM.
19  6:50 A.M.
20 6:52 A M.
21 6:53 A.M.
22 6:54 A.M.
23 6:55 A M.
24 6:56 A.M.
25 6:57 AM.
26 6:57 AM.
27  6:59 AM.

7:10 AM.

Stop Description

38 MAPLE HOLLOW RD 06057

166 MAPLE HOLLOW RD 06057

CRNR MAPLE HOLLOW RD 06057 & BRUNING RD 06057
150 BRUNING RD 06057

381 BRUNING RD 06057

410 BRUNING RD 06057

414 BRUNING RD 06057

415 WEST HILL RD 06057

382 WEST HILL RD 06057

15 ARROWHEAD DR 06057 (FIRE HOUSE)

65 ARROWHEAD DR 06057

73 ARROWHEAD DR 06057

96 ARROWHEAD DR 06057

81 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

71 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

62 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

45 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

23 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

CRNR ARROWHEAD DR & TROUTWOOD DR (SOUTH END)
CRNR BERKSHIRE DR 06057 & LAKESHORE DR 06057
95 LAKESHORE DR 06057

48-49 LAKESHORE DR 06057

20 LAKESHORE DR 06057

CRNR TURNBULL RD 06057 & FARNSWORTH DR 06057
153 TURNBULL RD 06057

CRNR TURNBULL RD 06057 & DUTTON RD 06057

CRNR LITTLE BROOK RD 06057 & TURNBULL RD 06057
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 14 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 005

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Sherwood Carey

Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:20 P.M.
2 2:21 P.M.
3 2:22 P.M.
4 2:23 P.M.
5 2:25 P.M.
6 2:25 P.M.
7 2:26 P.M.
8 2:26 P.M.
9 2:27 P.M.
10 2:28 P.M.
11 2:28 P.M.
12 2:29 P.M.
13 2:29 P.M.
14 2:30 P.M.
15 2:31 P.M.
16 2:31 P.M.
17  2:32 P.M.
18 2:32 P.M.
19 2:35P.M.
20 2:36 P.M.
21 2:37P.M.
22 2:37 P.M.
23 2:37 P.M.
24 2:40 P.M.
25 2:41 P.M.
26 2:43 P.M.
27 2:45 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

CRNR LITTLE BROOK RD 06057 & TURNBULL RD 06057
CRNR TURNBULL RD 06057 & DUTTON RD 06057

153 TURNBULL RD 06057

CRNR TURNBULL RD 06057 & FARNSWORTH DR 06057
15 ARROWHEAD DR 06057 (FIRE HOUSE)

CRNR ARROWHEAD DR & TROUTWOOD DR (SOUTH END)
65 ARROWHEAD DR 06057

73 ARROWHEAD DR 06057

96 ARROWHEAD DR 06057

81 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

71 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

62 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

45 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

23 TROUTWOOD DR 06057

20 LAKESHORE DR 06057

48-49 LAKESHORE DR 06057

95 LAKESHORE DR 06057

CRNR BERKSHIRE DR 06057 & LAKESHORE DR 06057
382 WEST HILL RD 06057

415 WEST HILL RD 06057

414 BRUNING RD 06057

410 BRUNING RD 06057

381 BRUNING RD 06057

150 BRUNING RD 06057

CRNR MAPLE HOLLOW RD 06057 & BRUNING RD 06057
166 MAPLE HOLLOW RD 06057

38 MAPLE HOLLOW RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: Reg 7 13 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 006

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Crystal Gilbert
Seq Time

1 6:29 A.M.
2 6:30 A.M.
3 6:30 A.M.
4 6:31 AM.
5 6:31 A.M.
6 6:32 A M.
7 6:33 AM.
8 6:33 A.M.
9 6:37 A.M.
10  6:38 A.M.
11 6:38 A.M.
12 6:39 AM.
13 6:43 A.M.
14  6:45 AM.
15 6:46 A.M.
16  6:47 AM.
17 6:49 AM.
18  6:49 AM.
19 6:50 AM.
20 6:50 A M.
21 6:52 A.M.
22 6:52 AM.
23 6:53 A.M.
24  6:534 A.M.
25 6:54 AM.
26  6:55 AM.
27  6:55 A.M.

7:08 A M.

Stop Description

1133 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR CEDAR LN 06057 & BARELLA RD

38 CEDAR LN 06057

62 CEDAR LN 06057

66 CEDAR LN 06057

120 CEDAR LN 06057

138 CEDAR LN 06057

152 CEDAR LN 06057

CRNR RICHARDS 06057 & BEHRENS RD 06057

134 BEHRENS RD 06057

101 BEHRENS RD 06057

41 BEHRENS RD 06057

1101 LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR TOWN HILL RD 06057 & COUNTRY LN 06057
79 DINGS RD 06057

33 DINGS RD 06057

CRNR SHADY BROOK RD 06057 & WINCHESTER RD 06057
72 WINCHESTER RD 06057

100 WINCHESTER RD 06057

CRNR WINCHESTER RD 06057 & DOROTHY RD 06057
300 CEDAR LN 06057

335 CEDAR LN 06057

347 CEDAR LN 06057

CRNR CEDAR LN 06057 & RICHARDS 06057

440 CEDAR LN 06057

450 CEDAR LN 06057

470 - 480 CEDAR LN 06057(shared dwy)
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 13 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 006

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Crystal Gilbert
Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:22 P.M.
2 2:22 P.M.
3 2:22 P.M.
4 2:23 P.M.
5 2:24 P.M.
6 2:24 P.M.
7 2:25 P.M.
8 2:26 P.M.
9 2:27 P.M.
10 2:27 P.M.
11 2:28 P.M.
12 2:28 P.M.
13 2:29 P.M.
14 2:30 P.M.
15 2:31 P.M.
16 2:33 P.M.
17 2:35 P.M.
18 2:35 P.M.
19 2:37 P.M.
20 2:40 P.M.
21 2:40 P.M.
22 2:41 P.M.
23 2:42 P.M.
24 2:46 P.M.
25 2:47 P.M.
26 2:48 P.M.
27 2:48 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

470 - 480 CEDAR LN 06057(shared dwy)

450 CEDAR LN 06057

440 CEDAR LN 06057

CRNR CEDAR LN 06057 & RICHARDS 06057

347 CEDAR LN 06057

335 CEDAR LN 06057

300 CEDAR LN 06057

152 CEDAR LN 06057

138 CEDAR LN 06057

120 CEDAR LN 06057

66 CEDAR LN 06057

62 CEDAR LN 06057

38 CEDAR LN 06057

CRNR CEDAR LN 06057 & BARELLA RD

1101 LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR TOWN HILL RD 06057 & COUNTRY LN 06057
79 DINGS RD 06057

33 DINGS RD 06057

1133 RT#202/LITCHFIELD TPKE 06057

CRNR WINCHESTER RD 06057 & DOROTHY RD 06057
100 WINCHESTER RD 06057

72 WINCHESTER RD 06057

CRNR SHADY BROOK RD 06057 & WINCHESTER RD 06057
41 BEHRENS RD 06057

101 BEHRENS RD 06057

134 BEHRENS RD 06057

CRNR RICHARDS 06057 & BEHRENS RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 18 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 007

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Mike Stella

Seq Time

1 6:33 A.M.
2 6:34 A.M.
3 6:37 A.M.
4 6:38 A.M.
5 6:39 A.M.
6 6:39 A.M.
7 6:40 A.M.
8 6:45 A.M.
9 6:46 A.M.
10 6:47 A.M.
11 6:48 A.M.
12 6:48 A.M.
13 6:51 A.M.
14 6:52 A.M.
15 6:55 A.M.
16 6:55 A.M.
17 6:56 A.M.
18 6:57 A.M.
19 6:58 A.M.
20 6:59 A.M.
21 7:00 A.M.

7:10 A M.,

Stop Description

733 NILES RD 06057

661 NILES RD 06057

380 NILES RD 06057

237 NILES RD 06057

CRNR NILES RD 06057 & STONE GATE RD

CRNR POND RD 06057 & NILES RD 06098

45 MAILLET LN 06057

112 MAILLET LN 06057:1

102 NILES RD 06057

50 NILES RD 06057

CRNR CIRCLE DR & DOROTHY DR 06057

CRNR CIRCLE DR & HILLTOP RD

148 BURWELL RD 06057

CRNR BURWELL RD 06057 & HIGHVIEW TER 06057
438 WEST HILL RD 06057

462 WEST HILL RD 06057

CRNR WEST HILL RD & CARLSON DR Rhonda Day Care
584 WEST HILL RD 06057

624 WEST HILL RD 06057

CRNR PIONEER DR 06057 & WEST HILL RD 06057

791 WEST HILL RD 06057
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 18 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 007

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Mike Stella
Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:18 P.M.
2 2:20 P.M.
3 2:21 P.M.
4 2:22 P.M.
5 2:23 P.M.
6 2:23 P.M.
7 2:24 P.M.
8 2:27 P.M.
9 2:27 P.M.
10 2:29 P.M.
11 2:29 P.M.
12 2;:30 P.M.
13 2:31 P.M.
14 2:36 P.M.
15 2:37 P.M.
16 2:37 P.M.
17 2:38 P.M.
18 2:39 P.M.
19 2:42 P.M.
20 2:45 P.M.
21 2:46 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

791 WEST HILL RD 06057

CRNR PIONEER DR 06057 & WEST HILL RD 06057
624 WEST HILL RD 06057

584 WEST HILL RD 06057

CRNR WEST HILL RD & CARLSON DR Rhonda Day Care
462 WEST HILL RD 06057

438 WEST HILL RD 06057

CRNR BURWELL RD 06057 & HIGHVIEW TER 06057
148 BURWELL RD 06057

237 NILES RD 06057

CRNR NILES RD 06057 & STONE GATE RD

CRNR POND RD 06057 & NILES RD 06098

45 MAILLET LN 06057

112 MAILLET LN 06057:1

102 NILES RD 06057

50 NILES RD 06057

CRNR CIRCLE DR & DOROTHY DR 06057

CRNR CIRCLE DR & HILLTOP RD

380 NILES RD 06057

661 NILES RD 06057

733 NILES RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM 2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Route: REG7 11 AM  Bus: 008
School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Silvo Martos

Seq Time Stop Description

1 6:33 A.M. 373 MAIN ST (POST OFFICE) DOORSIDE

2 6:34 A.M. 347 MAIN ST 06057

3 6:35 A.M. 329 MAIN ST DOORSIDE

4 6:35 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & PARK MEADOW DOORSIDE

5 6:42 A.M. 13 FREY RD 06057

6 6:42 A.M. 38 FARMINGTON RIVER TPKE 06057

7 6:46 A.M. 220 MAIN ST & RIVER RUN DOORSIDE

8 6:49 A.M. 410 MAIN ST 06057

9 6:49 A.M. 430 MAIN ST *DOORSIDE

10 6:50 A.M. 68 WICKETT ST 06057

11 6:51 A.M. CRNR BLACK BRIDGE RD 06057 & WICKETT ST 06057

12 6:52 A.M. CRNR BLACK BRIDGE RD 06057 & TEN ST 06057:1
7:10 AM. 04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 11 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 008

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Theresa Carlson

Seq Time
2:09 PM.

1 2:26 P.M.
2 2:27 P.M.
3 2:28 P.M.
4 2:28 P.M.
5 2:35P.M.
6 2:35 P.M.
7 2:39 P.M.
8 2:42 P.M.
9 2:42 P.M.
10 2:43P.M.
11 2:44 P.M.
12 2:44P.M.
13 2:54 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

373 MAIN ST (POST OFFICE) DOORSIDE

347 MAIN ST 06057

329 MAIN ST DOORSIDE

CRNR MAIN ST & PARK MEADOW DOORSIDE

13 FREY RD 06057

38 FARMINGTON RIVER TPKE 06057

220 MAIN ST & RIVER RUN DOORSIDE

410 MAIN ST 06057

430 MAIN ST *DOORSIDE

68 WICKETT ST 06057

CRNR BLACK BRIDGE RD 06057 & WICKETT ST 06057
CRNR BLACK BRIDGE RD 06057 & TEN ST 06057:1
438 RT#219/RESERVOIR RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 12 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 009

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS
Tara Sansoucie

Seq Time

1 6:18 A.M.
2 6:21 A.M.
3 6:26 A.M.
4 6:27 A.M.
5 6:28 A.M.
6 6:29 A.M.
7 6:30 A M.
8 6:31 AM.
9 6:34 A.M.
10 6:36 AM.
11 6:37 AM.
12 6:46 A.M.
13 6:51 AM.
14  6:51 AM.
15 6:52 AM.
16 6:53 A.M.
17  6:54 AM.
18  6:55 A.M.
19  6:55 AM.

7:10 AM.

Stop Description

CRNR STEDMAN RD 06057 & OLD STEELE RD 06057
CRNR CARPENTER RD 06057 & DINGS RD

530-1 TOWN HILL RD 06057

450 TOWN HILL RD 06057

430 TOWN HILL RD 06057:2

417 TOWN HILL RD 06057 DOORSIDE

312 TOWN HILL RD 06057

239 TOWN HILL RD 06057

535 MAIN ST (Electric Frog Cafe) 06057

CRNR RT#219/RESERVOIR RD & COTTAGE ST *DOORSIDE
CRNR RT#219/RESERVOIR RD & CARTER ST *DOORSIDE
438 RT#219/RESERVOIR RD 06057

135 RT#219/RESERVOIR RD 06057

CRNR RT#219/RESERVOIR RD & MEADOW ST

51 RESERVOIR RD 06057 DOORSIDE

516 MAIN ST 06057

551 MAIN ST 06057

570 MAIN ST 06057 DOORSIDE

615 MAIN ST
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 12 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 009

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Tara Sansoucie

Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:23 P.M.
2 2:26 P.M.
3 2:29 P.M.
4 2:30 P.M.
5 2:30 P.M.
6 2:31 P.M.
7 2:33 P.M.
8 2:34 P.M.
9 2:37 P.M.
10 2:42 P.M.
11 2:42 P.M.
12 2:44 P.M.
13 2:44 P.M.
14 2:45 P.M.
15 2:46 P.M.
16 2:51 P.M.
17 2:58 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

615 MAIN ST

570 MAIN ST 06057 DOORSIDE

551 MAIN ST 06057

535 MAIN ST (Electric Frog Cafe) 06057

516 MAIN ST 06057

CRNR RT#219/RESERVOIR RD & COTTAGE ST *DOORSIDE
CRNR RT#219/RESERVOIR RD & CARTER ST *DOORSIDE
135 RT#219/RESERVOIR RD 06057

CRNR RT#219/RESERVOIR RD & MEADOW ST

239 TOWN HILL RD 06057

312 TOWN HILL RD 06057

417 TOWN HILL RD 06057 DOORSIDE

430 TOWN HILL RD 06057:2

450 TOWN HILL RD 06057

530-1 TOWN HILL RD 06057

CRNR CARPENTER RD 06057 & DINGS RD

CRNR STEDMAN RD 06057 & OLD STEELE RD 06057

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 15 AM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 011

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS
Theresa Carlson

Seq Time

1 6:26 A.M.
2 6:27 A.M.
3 6:29 A.M.
4 6:31 A.M.
5 6:33 A.M.
6 6:34 A.M.
7 6:37 A.M.
8 6:41 A.M.
9 6:42 A.M.
10 6:42 A.M.
11 6:43 A.M.
12 6:45 A.M.
13 6:46 A.M.
14  6:47 AM.
15  6:48 A.M.
16 6:48 A M.
17  6:51 AM.
18 6:56 A.M.

7:10 AM.

Stop Description

573 STEELE RD 06057

528 STEELE RD 06057

422 STEELE RD 06057

252 STEELE RD 06057

183 STEELE RD 06057

CRNR HIGH ST 06057 & STEELE RD 06057

90 HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057

132 HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057

CRNR HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057 & LOOMIS HTS 06057
CRNR PROSPECT ST 06057 & HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057
CRNR HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057 & GREENWOODS RD 06057
CRNR RT#219/TOWN HILL RD & HIGHLAND AVE 06057
CRNR RT#219/TOWN HILL RD & JOHNNYCAKE LN 06057
CRNR W HILL RD @ BURGOYNE HTS RD 06057

CRNR WEST HILL RD 06057 & STUB HOLLOW RD 06057
85 W HILL RD 06057

271 WEST HILL RD 06057

CRNR BEENEY RD 06057 & O KEEFE LA 06057
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

Page: 1



08/19/2021 01:59 PM

Route: REG 7 15 PM

2021-22 REGION 7/NHART

Route Summary Report

Bus: 011

School(s) Serviced: 04 REG#7 HS/MS

Theresa Carlson

Seq Time
2:09 P.M.

1 2:26 P.M.
2 2:28 P.M.
3 2:30 P.M.
4 2:30 P.M.
5 2:31 P.M.
6 2:33 P.M.
7 2:34 P.M.
8 2:35P.M.
9 2:36 P.M.
10 2:37P.M.
11 2:40 P.M.
12 2:42P.M.
13 2:47 P.M.
14  2:54 P.M.
15 2:57P.M.
16 2:58 P.M.
17 2:59 P.M.
18 3:00 P.M.

Stop Description
04 REG#7 HS/MS->04 - REG #7 HS/MS

CRNR BEENEY RD 06057 & O KEEFE LA 06057

271 WEST HILL RD 06057

85 W HILL RD 06057

CRNR WEST HILL RD 06057 & STUB HOLLOW RD 06057
CRNR W HILL RD @ BURGOYNE HTS RD 06057

CRNR RT#219/TOWN HILL RD & JOHNNYCAKE LN 06057
CRNR RT#219/TOWN HILL RD & HIGHLAND AVE 06057
CRNR HIGH ST 06057 & STEELE RD 06057

183 STEELE RD 06057

252 STEELE RD 06057

422 STEELE RD 06057

528 STEELE RD 06057

573 STEELE RD 06057

90 HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057

132 HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057

CRNR HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057 & LOOMIS HTS 06057
CRNR PROSPECT ST 06057 & HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057
CRNR HOLCOMB HILL RD 06057 & GREENWOODS RD 06057

Page: 1



